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Patricia Urquiola 2010Design -

Silver Lake

SOFAS and SINGLE SEATS
Injected polyurethane foam in varied densities and polyester
fiberfill on wood frame. Arm/legs are steel with powder coat
finish. Standard polyurethane complies with BS 5852, crib 5;
CAL TB 117 version free from flame retardants, available
without surcharge. Optional sofa armrest pillows in polyester
fiber.
The sides are:
- fully upholstered (codes SLA)
- wood panels in selected finishes (codes SLB).

The Silver Lake collection covers are not removable.

135-Spring Palette > 4, 5, 11
139-Norwegian Wood > Orsetto, Zanzibar
143-Paysage > Olean
-Coda 2 by Kvadrat
-Divina 3, Divina Melange 3, Divina MD by Kvadrat
-Hallingdal 65 by Kvadrat
-Steelcut 2 by Kvadrat
-Steelcut Trio 3 by Kvadrat
-Tonus 4 by Kvadrat
-Pelle / Leather T
-Pelle / Leather Z > Ciré, Ciré Soft, Cervo

TELEGREY
RAL 7047

OXIDORED
RAL 3009

INK
PANT. 5463

ANTHRACITE
RAL 7016

NATURAL
oak

AGED WOOD
oak

CAFFÈ
oak

DIVANI e SEDUTE
Poliuretano espanso a densità differenziate e fibra poliestere
con struttura interna in legno. Di serie, poliuretano conforme a
BS 5852, crib 5; disponibile, senza sovrapprezzo, la versione
CAL TB 117 privo di ritardanti di fiamma. Braccioli e piedi in
acciaio verniciato a polveri. I cuscini opzionali sui braccioli dei
divani sono in fibra poliestere.
I fianchi possono essere:
- imbottiti e rivestiti (versione codice SLA)
- in legno (versione codice SLB).

La collezione Silver Lake non è sfoderabile.

Tirelle e tessuti consigliati
Colori piede e bracciolo

Colori fianchi in legno

Recommended fabric hangers Feet and arm colors

Wood side panel colors
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Silver Lake

high
alta

small
piccola

low
bassa

pouf
poggiapiedi

2 seater sofa
divano 2p

3 seater sofa
divano 3p

TYPE - TIPO

SLA SLB
wood side panelsUpholstered side
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Silver Lake

SLA061

2,5 mt. 4 m² 0,5 m³ 25 Kg
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SLA096

3,2 mt. 5 m² 0,5 m³ 31 Kg
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SLA091

3,5 mt. 6 m² 0,7 m³ 36 Kg
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SLA078

6,6 mt. 12,7 m² 1,3 m³ 58 Kg
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SLA044

8,1 mt. 15,3 m² 1,8 m³ 75 Kg

40
72

10
6

48
76

200

178

SLA087

8,6 mt. 15,6 m² 2,2 m³ 95 Kg
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SLA045

10,5 mt. 17 m² 2,4 m³ 109 Kg
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SLA0K5

1 mt. 1,4 m²

7

48

58

Poltroncina con braccioli Poltrona bassa con braccioli

Poltrona alta con braccioli Divanetto con braccioli

Divano 200 con braccioli Divano 230 con braccioli

Divano 260 con braccioli Cuscino optional bracciolo divani

Small armchair with arms Low armchair with arms

Armchair high with arms Settee with arms

Sofa 200 with arms Sofa 230 with arms

Sofa 260 with arms Optional armrest cushion for sofa
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Silver Lake

SLA017

1,7 mt. 2,2 m² 0,2 m³ 18 Kg

39
46

52

Pouf
Stool
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Silver Lake

SLB061

1,7 mt. 2,7 m² 0,5 m³ 25 Kg

44 60
84

51

65

45
71

SLB096

1,9 mt. 3,6 m² 0,5 m³ 31 Kg

41 56 75

54
83

83

63

SLB091

2,2 mt. 4,2 m² 0,7 m³ 36 Kg

41 56
95

56
87

77

61

SLB017

1,4 mt. 2,3 m² 0,2 m³ 18 Kg

39
46

52

SLB078

4,6 mt. 8,8 m² 1,3 m³ 58 Kg

140
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SLB044

7,2 mt. 13,7 m² 1,8 m³ 75 Kg

40
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SLB087

7,7 mt. 14,7 m² 2,2 m³ 95 Kg
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SLB045

9,9 mt. 16 m² 2,4 m³ 109 Kg
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48
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238

Poltroncina con braccioli Poltrona bassa con braccioli

Poltrona alta con braccioli Pouf

Divanetto con braccioli Divano 200 con braccioli

Divano 230 con braccioli Divano 260 con braccioli

Small armchair with arms Low armchair with arms

Armchair high with arms Stool

Settee with arms Sofa 200 with arms

Sofa 230 with arms Sofa 260 with arms




